6. Matchschutzentreffen Armee 2013

22. + 23. Februar 2013

Einzelrangliste
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Baumgartner

Schumacher

Kellenberger

Schumacher

Vorname

Christof
Bruno
Walter
Geri
Remo
Edi
Karin
Bruno
Felix
Christian
Ruedi
Doris
Andrea
Felix
Willy
Max
Adrian
Kurt
Michael
Klaus
Fritz
Martin
Martin
Bruno
Toni
Jean-Marc
Martin
Manuela
Lorenz

Hans

Jg
65
65
76
46
92
47
74
59
77
54
53
67
59
63
59
49
67
53
90
48
67
53
72
42
58
67
62
74
55
76

Gruppe

Einzelschitze ZHSV
ZHSV 2
Aargau

MSV NW
Graublinden 1
Oberaargau
MSV OW
SGKSV
Uristiar
EMSV
MSV OW
SGKSV
Graublinden 1
Einzelschitze
Aargau
EMSV
SGKSV
EMSV
OMSV
Uristiar
Einzelschiutze
ZHSV 1
Oberaargau
Schwyz

Pilatusgeischter
OoOMSV

Pilatusgeischter
Schwyz
Uristiar

Aargau

Liegend
286
281
280
280
285
275
277
273
268
277
274
275
278
278
265
275
280
280
287
269
269
271
276
259
272
274
266
269
257
262

Kniend

264
266
266
265
260
266
264
267
271
262
264
262
259
258
270
260
250
249
242
259
259
257
252
267
254
252
259
255
266
260

Total
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547
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545
545
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541
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528
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526
526
525
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522



Rang Name
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50.
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52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Emmenegger

Odermatt
Berger
Hartmann
Bieri

Kiener

Morgenthaler
Weissmuiller

Langenecker

Marfurt
Jenni

Gyr
Ueltschi
Huppi
Vetter
Wittwer
Barto
Béchtold
Bachmann
Wallimann
Widmaier

Schnidrig

Giezendanner

Lotscher
Jemmi
ZwWyssig
Bergmann
Zgraggen
Vogler
Wicki
Enderli
Hanni
Knobel
Hafliger

Frank

Vorname
Erwin

Beat
Guido
Mirjam
Hans
Hansueli
Stefan
Dani
René
Isidor
Peter
Ernst
Hans
Urban
Urs
Christof
Michel
Werner
Werner
Ueli
Walter
Stefan
Ueli
Hanspeter
Manni
Hans
Peter
Georg
Bat
Walter
Peter
Rolf
Urs
Walter

Peter

Jg
78

69
67
89
69
69
63
73
43
54
54
51
71
70
62
92
67
48
54
62
44
50
62
68
66
49
55
51
64
66
61
62
65
58
54

Gruppe
Entlebuch

MSV NW
ZHSV 1
Graublinden 1
Entlebuch
EMSV
Aargau
MSV OW
ZHSV 2
Pilatusgeischter
Aargau
ZHSV 1
OoOMSV
MSV OW
Uristiar
EMSV
MSV NW
MSV SH
ZHSV 1
Pilatusgeischter
Graubunden 2
Einzelschiutze
ZHSV 1
Graublinden 1
Graubunden 1
Schwyz
ZHSV 2
Uristiar
MSV OW
Entlebuch
MSV SH
Oberaargau
Schwyz
Pilatusgeischter

MSV NW

Liegend
272

279
272
275
268
275
265
268
270
282
261
267
258
269
276
272
264
273
264
265
273
262
276
281
263
268
271
256
264
263
267
272
263
248
259

Kniend
250

243
249
246
252
245
254
251
249
237
257
251
259
248
241
244
251
242
250
249
241
249
235
230
247
242
238
252
244
244
240
232
240
254
242

Total
522

522
521
521
520
520
519
519
519
519
518
518
517
517
517
516
515
515
514
514
514
511
511
511
510
510
509
508
508
507
507
504
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502
501



Rang Name

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Ulmann
Berger
Hauser
Leuenberger
Koch
Gilgen
Rupp
Ulrich
Janser
Bohren
Schopfer
Capeder
Jakob
Glanzmann
Maurer
Schitz
Gysel
Bongni
Rohner
Wyssen

Favre

Vorname
Gallus

René
Fredy

Res
Ludwig
Fritz

Sepp
Peter

Emil

Peter
Hanspeter
Corsin
Anton
Franz
Hansruedi
Martin
Armin

Ueli
Hermann
Fritz

Jean-Claude

Jg
64

90
45
61
60
51
60
78
43
54
65
90
69
72
40
68
48
50
75
55
48

Gruppe
SGKSV

Einzelschiutze
Schwyz
MSV NW
Entlebuch
Einzelschiutze
Graubunden 2
SGKSV
Einzelschitze
MSV SH
Entlebuch
Graublinden 2
Einzelschitze
Einzelschiutze
ZHSV 2
Einzelschiutze
MSV SH
Oberaargau
MSV SH
Oberaargau

ZHSV 2

Liegend
268

270
267
276
243
269
270
260
266
253
267
260
248
260
244
251
256
264
275
272
238

Kniend
233

231
233
224
256
229
227
235
229
239
225
228
239
227
240
232
225
215
202
202
178

Total
501

501
500
500
499
498
497
495
495
492
492
488
487
487
484
483
481
479
477
474
416



